~
-7
-

\\\.W/AIA Document G701" — 2017

Change
Order
PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Security Lighting Repair/Repl at Contract For: Security LightingRepair / Change Order Number: 001
Charles E. Bennett Elementary Replacement at Charles E. Bennett Elem
I South Oakridge Avenue Date: Sept. 5, 2024 Date: January 9, 2025
Green Cove Springs, FLL 32043
OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and addyess)
The School District of Clay County Haddad Engineering, Inc. T&M Electric of Clay County, LLC
900 Walnut Street 3030 Hartley Road, Suite 290 200 College Drive
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 Jacksonville, FL 32257 Orange Park, FL 32065

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjusiments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

“Direct Purchase Encumbrance — See attached spreadsheet.”

The original Contract Sum was $ 306,310.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 306,310.00
$
$

The Contract Sum will be deducted by this Change Order in the amount of (103,656.11)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 202,653.89

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Haddad Engineering, Inc. T&M Electric of Clay County, LLC School District of Clay County
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

Moo Hodlod Dancil N ewwton
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Namir Haddad, President Daniel Newlon, Vice President Erin Skipper, Board Chairperson
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

12-05-2024 12-5-2024

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ - 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The “American
Inslilute of Architecls,” "AlA," the AIA Logo, and "AlA Conlract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document
was produced by AIA software at 15:03:48 ET on 06/23/2020 under Order No.6867584455 which expires on 06/23/2021, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time
use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.
User Notes: (3BOADASA)

1



80'8¢6'G$

11°959°€0L$ 00's.$ 80'¢98°G$ €0'8LL°L6$ 1OVHLINOD NOY4 d310Nd=ad TvLOL
11'999°€0L$ 00'G.$ 80°€98°G$ €0'8L.°26$ Auedwod ou3o8|uIM 9¢a¥052d 61€260d|¥202/9L/01
NOILONA3A|%S L) SONIAVS| (%9) SONIAVS INNONY JOAN3IA #0d #'03d a1vd

v2/€2-9-0
AYVLNINT I LLINNIE "3 SITIVHO LV INJWIDVIdIA/AIVdIA ONILHOIT ALRINDIS
ONISVHOIdNd 103¥Id

§902¢€ T4 “ied ebuelo
aAuQ 969100 002

QUPSITIIN® L




